
Mobile Store Calendar
January 2 - January 6, 2023

Monday, January 2 CLOSED FOR NEW YEAR’S DAY HOLIDAY

Tuesday, January 3 7:00 am - 1:15 pm Van Dorn Metro

12:00 pm- 2:00 pm ALIVE Food Hub
510-F South Van

Dorn St

Thursday, January 5 7:00 am - 11:00 am Braddock Rd Metro

11:15 am - 2:00 pm Tavern Square
421 King St

January 9 - January 13, 2023

Monday, January 9 7:00 am - 11:00 am King Street Metro

Tuesday, January 10 7:00 am - 1:15 pm Van Dorn Metro

12:00 pm- 2:00pm ALIVE Food Hub
510-F South Van

Dorn St

Thursday, January 12 7:00 am - 11:00 am Braddock Rd Metro

11:15 am - 2:00 pm Tavern Square
421 King St



January 16 - January 20, 2023

Monday, January 16 CLOSED FOR MLK HOLIDAY

Tuesday, January 17 7:00 am - 1:15 pm Van Dorn Metro

12:00 pm- 2:00pm ALIVE Food Hub
510-F South Van

Dorn St

Thursday, January 19 7:00 am - 11:00 am Braddock Rd Metro

11:15 am - 2:00 pm Tavern Square
421 King St

January 23 - January 27, 2023

Monday, January 23 7:00 am - 11:00 am King Street Metro

Tuesday, January 24 7:00 am - 1:15 pm Van Dorn Metro

12:00 pm- 2:00pm ALIVE Food Hub
510-F South Van

Dorn St

Thursday, January 26 7:00 am - 11:00 am Braddock Rd Metro

11:15 am - 2:00 pm Tavern Square
421 King St

January 30 - February 3, 2023

Monday, January 30 7:00 am - 11:00 am King Street Metro

Tuesday, January 31 7:00 am - 1:15 pm Van Dorn Metro

12:00 pm- 2:00 pm ALIVE Food Hub
510-F South Van

Dorn St

Thursday, February 2 7:00 am - 11:00 am Braddock Rd Metro

11:15 am - 2:00 pm Tavern Square
421 King St


